
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2007/2008 -
Deutscher Badminton-Verband

1. Bundesliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.12.2007 14:00 1

14:00 t 1
15:00 1

8
8
8

SG EBT Berlin
Union Lüdinghausen
FC Langenfeld

VfL Hamburg
VfB Friedrichshafen
SV Fortuna Regensburg

7:1
6:2 Z
8:0

So. 09.12.2007 13:00 (H)
14:00 1
14:00 1
14:00 1

9
9
9
9

SV Fortuna Regensburg
VfL Hamburg
Union Lüdinghausen
1. BC Beuel

1. BC Bischmisheim
VfB Friedrichshafen
FC Langenfeld
SG EBT Berlin

2:6
3:5 Z
4:4
1:7

Sa. 15.12.2007 14:00 v 1 8 1. BC Bischmisheim 1. BC Beuel 3:5
So. 16.12.2007 13:00 (H)

14:00 1
14:00 1
14:00 1

10
10
10
10

VfB Friedrichshafen
Union Lüdinghausen
FC Langenfeld
VfL Hamburg

SG EBT Berlin
SV Fortuna Regensburg
1. BC Beuel
1. BC Bischmisheim

2:6 Z
5:3
3:5
2:6

Sa. 09.02.2008 14:00 1
14:00 1
15:00 1
15:00 (H)

11
11
11
11

1. BC Bischmisheim
Union Lüdinghausen
FC Langenfeld
SV Fortuna Regensburg

VfB Friedrichshafen
1. BC Beuel
VfL Hamburg
SG EBT Berlin

7:1 Z
0:8
6:2
1:7

So. 10.02.2008 13:00 (H)
14:00 1
14:00 1
14:00 1

12
12
12
12

VfB Friedrichshafen
SG EBT Berlin
VfL Hamburg
1. BC Beuel

FC Langenfeld
1. BC Bischmisheim
Union Lüdinghausen
SV Fortuna Regensburg

4:4 Z
5:3
1:7
7:1

Sa. 23.02.2008 14:00 1
14:00 1
15:00 1
15:00 (H)

13
13
13
13

1. BC Bischmisheim
SG EBT Berlin
1. BC Beuel
SV Fortuna Regensburg

Union Lüdinghausen
FC Langenfeld
VfL Hamburg
VfB Friedrichshafen

6:2
3:5
7:1

3:5 Z
So. 24.02.2008 14:00 1

14:00 (H)
14:00 1
14:00 1

14
14
14
14

Union Lüdinghausen
VfB Friedrichshafen
FC Langenfeld
VfL Hamburg

SG EBT Berlin
1. BC Beuel
1. BC Bischmisheim
SV Fortuna Regensburg

6:2
3:5 Z
5:3
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) VfB Sporthalle
Teuringer Str. 2, 88045 Friedrichshafen

93057-1 Sporthalle Nord
Isarstr. 24, 93057 Regensburg
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